
CAMPAIGN PURCHASE POINTS (CPP) & CAMPAIGN SUPPORT PURCHASE POINTS (CSPP)
CG CG Day

May
Hist 

DRM Start Repl. Total
RG Purchased:

RG ID (CPP / CSPP cost) Spent Left Recon
# Loc. SAN

I II III
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st-24th

25th-27th

28th-30th

INTRO & AFTERMATH
CG CG Day

May ELR Weather EC.
Wind German VP French VP

Init. WinI II III type direction CVP / EVP Strategic Loc. CVP / EVP Strategic Loc.
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st-24th

25th-27th

28th-30th

The Green Hel l  of  Inor  CG Roster
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